Position

Public Works Superintendent
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$109,729
$82,950
$73,448
$64,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,831
$22,464
$20,999
$13,614



