Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Superintendent		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$109,729	\$20,831
Maintenance Worker II		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$82,950	\$22,464
Maintenance Worker II		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$73,448	\$20,999
Administrative Assistant		Half Moon Bay	Public Works	\$64,166	\$13,614